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
neighborhood, Price $26,000.

H@ﬁlﬂlﬁ@m(& Kroll, Inc.

720 Elm St. Winnetka 1470
1LA'NS-1te

East Side Wilmette

S-ROOM HOUSE; LARGE
choice east location; 3 blks. from
Village Hall. 3 pches.; new heating
plant; double garage. Priced under
$20,000. Owner wants to sell. Let
us show you this house, then make
vour best offer.

FOR RENT — 5-ROOM BUNGALOW
with garage:; 4 blks. to North Waest-
ern depot. $40 per month to May 1.

F. Coleman Burroughs & Co.

1157 Wilmette Ave., Wilmette
Phone Wilmette 640 ,
1LTNS-1te

For Sale

ATTRACTIVE, NEW STUCCO HOME
wih 6 rooms: 3 bedrooms; 2 batns;
h. w. heat; garage; 50x180. Bargain,
$29. 100, .

Walter P. Smith & Co.

332 Fark Ave. Glencoe
Phone Glencoe 410
17T No. Sheridan Rd. Highland Park
Phone H. P. 361

1LTNL-1te

Hubbard Woods Bargain

ATTRACTIVE FRAME AND STUCCO
house with 5 rooms on 1st floor and
2 unfinished rooms on 2nd floor; h.
w. heat; large glazed porch; nicely
wooded lot. $11,500.

FRANK A. REID
954 Linden Ave.,, Hubbard Woods
Phone Winnetka 1300
1ILTNbG-1te

WILL TRADE

FOR VACANT OR 6 OR 7-ROOM
house on North Shore, my 3 yr. old
brick apt. building, 3 flrs,, steam ht,,
located on the proposed blvd. link
to MecCormick Drive. B. Olson, 5122
No. Kimball Ave. Tel. Juniper 4964.
1LTNS-1tp

m.

GOING SOUTH
MUST SELL GLENCOE HOME, OXNE
yr. old, English design, timber and
stucco: 4 bed rms., 2 baths, extra
toilet & lav., large liv. rm., att gar,
htd.; lot 67x150, So. front. Price
$21,000. Phone Winn, 1226. 1LTN5-1te

FOR SALE — 3 LOTS IN WILMETTE,
1 blk. W. of Ridge; 55x100, 50x118,
50x118. Will sell for $2,600 each ex-
cept cor. for $3,000. or will sell the

3 for $7,600 by owner. Address Wil
Life A-T10. 1LTN-1tp
FOR SALE — BEST BUY LEFT ON

the main business street of Hub-
bard Woods: double frontage lot
with old improvements bringing in
good income. B_m'goaln for quick sale.
Address P. O. x 12, Hubbard
Woods, Il 1LTN5-1te

LOT:; |

REAL ESTATE

October 31, 1925

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR SALE OR RENT—NEW HOUSE
7 rms. near lake, golf and trans-
portation; large lot; price $21,000.
W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd. Glen-
coe. Phone Glencoe 433. 1LTNOLO-tfe

FOR RENT—HOUSES

{ =

FOR RENT—NEW COLONIAL, 6 RM.
house; large living room with firae-
place; dining room,; up-to-date
kitchen: 3 large bedrooms; lav. and
bath: h. w. heat. House never been
occupied. Rental $135 per month.
Call Wabash 7813 or go direct to
house at 730 Princeton Ave.,, High-
land Park. (6 blocks west from
railroad station on Central St.; 1
block north.) 2LTNG-1tc

FOR RENT.— COMPLETELY FURN.
hse.: 5 rms.;: glass pch.: 1 blk. sta.
€100 a mo. 320 Richmond Rd., Kenil-
worth. Phone Kenil., 1854.

FOR RENT — FLAT: 3 ROOMS AND
bath: furnished or unfurnished. 1814
Elmwood, Wil. 24 flat. $35. Phon~
Winn. 1681, 2LTH5-1tc

FOR RENT 5-ROOM HOUSE AND
garage. $75 per month. Phone Glen-

coe 465. 2L'TNH-1tp
FOR RENT — 6-ROOM, FURNISHED
brick house:; winter months or until
Sept. Fhone Glen. 422. 2TN34-1tc
FOR RENT—/99-RM. HOUSE, 995 LIN-
den avenue, Hubbard Woods. Phone
Winn. 128. 2TN34-1tc

FOR RENT—ARTISTIC BUNGALOW:
furn. or unfurn. 862 Greenwood ave.
(Glencoe 316-J. 2TN34-1t>

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

NORTH EVANSTON

BASTWOOD APARTMENTS — ON
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST,
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS. AC-
CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS. 1IN
[ivanston. 4's and 5H's with extra
beds, closets. Reasonable rents; 1%
hlks. to C. & N. W.; 18 min. down-
town. Sound-proof, large rooms;
playrooms for children. No rear
apts. Near public golf course. Own-

er on premises. Phone Greenleaf 1919.
SLTNLO-tfe

FOR RENT — 4-ROOM FURNISHED
ant.: newly decorated; h. w. heat; 13
blk. from all trans.; all front rms.;

sl. porch. Apply 562 Lincoln Ave.
Phone Winn. 165. 3TN34-1te
FOR A RENT—JAN. 15 POSSESSION,;

1st floor, heated apartment; 5 rooms;
bath: large sun porch. Phone Wil
3407. 3LT5-1tp

and private bath; h. w. heat; hot
and cold running water. Tel. Wil
3082, SLTS5-1c

FOR RENT—2 NEW. COMFORTABLE

2-room apts. Price reduced $55. 6
mo. lease if required. Indian Hill
Apt. Bldg. - 3T34-1tp

| —

FOR RENT—KITCHENETTE APT. IN
Franklin Bldg.; in-a-dor bed. G. F.

Gonsalves. Phone Winn. 62,
' JLTNbGHO-LfC

FOR RENT — FURNESHED APARY-

ment; 3 rooms and bath, $65 per mo.
Phone Winn. 855. SLTH-1te

FOR RENT—UNFURNISHED APART-
ment over garage.
Phone Winnetka 823. 3TN34-1te

FOR RENT—3 RMS. KITCHENETTE
light hskpg. Phone Wilmette 2399,
3LTNSO-tfe

FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT — LARGE, COMFORT-
able front room; suitable for 1

* E

or 2: gentlemen preferred. Tel.
Winn., 898. 4T34-1te

FOR RENT ROOM; WITH OR
without breakfast; gentleman. Ad-
dress Winn. Talk A-T709.

4T34-1tp

ELDERLY LADY WILL, BE CARED
for in home of practical nurse, No
other patients., Address Wilmette
Liife A-TO08, 4L TN5-1tp

WILL SHARE MODERN HOME WITH
couple; or will rent 1 or 2 rooms.
Phone Glen. 416 4TN34-1tc

FOR RENT FURNISHED ROOM;
near transp. Call Glen. 642.
4TN34-1tc

FOR RENT FURNISHED ROOM;
near Hubbard Woods station. Phone
Winn. 972. 4T34-1te

FOR RENT — LARGE, FURNISHED
front room. 916 Cherry St. Tel. Winn.
533-R. y 4T34-1tc

L 3

FOR RENT — ROOM, KITCHENETTIC p

794 Walden Rd.

FOR RENT — LARGE, PLEASANT,
front room; suitable for 1 or 2; near
trans. Call Winn. 730. 4T34-1tc

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms; for transients and residents,
629 Main St. Phone Wil. 1080.

4L.T50-*1fc

FOR RENT—FURN. RM. WITH PR!I-
vate bath, 3 blks. to trains. 936 Eim

street. Tel, Winn. 1065. 4LLTNG-1tp
o FOR RENT—STORES
AND OFFICES
FOR RENT—HALF OF STORE ON

Park Ave., Glencoe; large basement,

heat and water furnished: 2 en-
trances: reas. rent. Good location
for any line of business. Tel. Glen.
971.

dDTN34-1te

OFFICES FOR RENT
HOYBURN, 615 DAVIS ST. EVANS-
ton, Elevator service. All outside
offices. Liberal concession. Apply
Mr. Harvey, New Evanston Theatre.

BLTNLHO-tfC
FOR RENT—STORE NO. 1105 CEN-

tral Ave.,, Wilmette. Fine location
for shoe store. Phone Wil. 2399,

dLLTNLH2-tfe

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 4 IN CARL-

ton Bldg. G. F. Gonsalves. Phone

Winnetka 62.

—

FOR RENT—GARAGE

GARAGE: IN GOOD
Winn. 2590.

SLTNbLH2-Lfe

6

FOR RENT
location. Tel.

.

6T34-1tp

FOR RENT — PRIVATE GARAGE.
978 Elm St. Tel. Winn. 1686,

6T34-1tc

FOR RENT — GARAGE ON LINDEN

avenue near Community House. Call
550 Cedar St. Tel. Winn. 2045.

6T34-1tc

FOR RENT — GARAGE; CORNER
Vernon and Asbury aves.,, Hubbard
Woods. Tel. Winn. 1958, 6TN34-11~

FOR RENT — GARAGE AT 972 ELM

St., Tel. Winn. 1038. 6T33-tfc

f WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSE, FLAT
or housekeeping rooms, furnished:
for gentleman and wife; in or near
Winnetka. Address Winn. Talk
A-T11. TT34-11p

) WANTED TO RENT—
APARTMENTS
WANTED TO RENT — FOUR-ROOM

apt.: near trans.; reasonable. Re@s.
if required. Address Winnetka Taik
A-T03. 9TN34-1tp

i HELP WANTED—MALE

WE HAVE DECIDED TO PLACE AN
additional salesman in our Winnet-
ka office to take care of our ia-
creased business and will be glad to
consider applications from men who
measure up to our requirements. We
consider this a splendid opportunity.
Call our North Shore manager for
appointment.

Quinlan & Tyson, Inc.

Fountain Sguare, Evanston

University 2600
11LTN4-(fe

12 HELP WANTED—FEMALE

WANTED WHITE MAID
general housework; family of 4; no
laundry: exp. not necessary. 862

< t Ave. Tel. Winn, 217.
il s 12T34-1te

WANTED MOTHER'S HELPEE{..,
Competent white girl to help witn
care of 2 small children and light
hswk.: good home. Phone Glen. 871,
480 Hazel Ave. 12LTNbG-1tc

W
WANTED — EXPERIENCED NURSE;
for one child: German preferred.
Mrs. F. W. David, 362 Hawthorn Ave,
Winnetka 2171. | 12L'TING-1te

WANTED —WHITE GIRKL TO ASSIST

—

with hswk. Family of 3; good
home. 731 11th St. Wilmette 2908S.
12LTNGH-1te

WANTED EXPERIENCED MAID
for part time job; excell. wages; by
week. 553 Washington Ave. Glen-
coe 311. 12TN34-1tc

WANTED — EXPERIENCED, WHITE
girl for general housework; refs.

required. Call Winn. 632-J.
12T34-1tc

W-ANTED — FOR PART TIME; GIRL
for general housework; on Edge-
wood Lane. Apply 1294 Scott Ave,
Tel. Winn. 2023. ' 12T34-1tc
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